
 

DPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SOJAT CITY 
SCHOOL CALENDAR – 2023-24  

 

JULY – 2023 
 

03.07.2023 (Mon)  :  Guru Purnima – Celebration  

11.07.2023 (Tue) :  World Population Day – Celebration  

22.07.2023 (Sat)  :  English Handwriting Competition (Classes I – XII)  

23.07.2023 (Sun)  :  Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jayanti – Celebration  

27.07.2023 (Thu) :  Written Work Evaluation (Classes I – XII) (Tentative) 

28.07.2023 (Fri)  :  House election & Eng. Dictation Competition (Classes I – XII) 

29.07.2023 (Sat) :  Holiday – Moharram  
 

AUGUST – 2023 
 

05.08.2023 (Sat) :  Dance Competition (House wise) all classes 

09.08.2023 (Wed) :  Holiday – Vishva Aadivasi Divas  

15.08.2023 (Tue) :  Independence Day – Celebration 

21.08.2023 (Mon) 

       to    :  First Unit Test (I – XII) & Quarterly Exam. (NRY, LKG, UKG) ) (Tentative) 

29.08.2023 (Tue)  

30.08.2023 (Wed)  :  Holiday – Raksha Bandhan  
 

SEPTEMBER - 2023 
 

02.09.2023 (Sat) :  Hindi Kavita Path & English Poem Recitation (NRY-V)   

05.09.2023 (Tue) :  Teacher’s Day – Celebration 

07.09.2023 (Thu) :  Holiday – Krishan Janmashatami 

09.09.2023 (Sat) :  Parent – Teacher’s Meet (09:30 am to 11:30 am) All classes  

14.09.2023 (Thu) :  Hindi Divas–Hindi Handwriting, Essay, Speech-Debate Comp. (Classes I–XII)   

25.09.2023 (Mon) :  Holiday – Ramdev Jayanti 

28.09.2023 (Thu) :  Holiday – Baravafat  
 

OCTOBER – 2023 
 

02.10.2023 (Mon) :  School Timing – 08:30 am to 02:00 pm (I – XII)  

  09:15 am to 01:30 pm (NRY, LKG, UKG)  

02.10.2023 (Mon) :  Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti – Celebration 

07.10.2023 (Sat) :  Singing & Mono acting Competition (Classes I – XII) 

15.10.2023 (Sun) :  Holiday – Navratra Sthapana 

19.10.2023 (Thu) 

        to                            Second Unit Test (I – XII) ) (Tentative)  

21.10.2023 (Sat) 

22.10.2023 (Sun) :  Holiday – Durgashtami 

23.10.2023 (Mon) :  Holiday – By Principal 

24.10.2023 (Tue) :  Holiday – Vijayadashami 
 

NOVEMBER – 2023 
 

04.11.2023 (Sat) :  Children Day ( Celebration ) – Drawing Competition (Classes I – XII)  

   Fancy Dress Competition (Classes NRY – UKG) (Parents are invited) 

07.11.2023 (Tue) :  School Educational Tour for classes III – XI (Tentative) 

07.11.2023 (Tue)  

        to   :  Holiday – Deepawali  

19.11.2023 (Sun)  

14.11.2023 (Tue) :  Children Day  

20.11.2023 (Mon) :  School re-opens after Deepawali holidays  

25.11.2023 (Sat) :  Written Work Evaluation (Classes I – XII) (Tentative) 

27.11.2023 (Mon) :  Holiday – Guru Nanak Jayanti 
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DECEMBER – 2023 
 

11.12.2023 (Mon) 

        to   :  Half Yearly Examination (all Classes) (Tentative) 

23.12.2023 (Sat) 

25.12.2023 (Mon)  

        to   :  Christmas and Winter vacation 

05.01.2024 (Fri)   
 

JANUARY – 2024 
 

06.01.2024 (Sat) :  School re-opens after winter vacation 

06.01.2024 (Sat) :  Rangoli Competition (Classes V – XII)  

10.01.2024 (Wed) :  Sport’s Day (Classes NRY – UKG) (Tentative) 

11.01.2024 (Thu) :  Sport’s Day (Classes I – XII) (Tentative) 

12.01.2024 (Fri) :  Vivekanand Jayanti – Celebration  

13.01.2024 (Sat) :  Parent – Teacher’s Meet (10:30 am to 12:30 pm) all classes  

15.01.2024 (Mon) :  Makar Sakranti – Celebration  

26.01.2024 (Fri) :  Republic Day – Celebration 

30.01.2024 (Tue) :  Shaheed Divas  
 

FEBRUARY – 2024 
 

10.02.2024 (Sat) :  Salid Decoration Competition  

14.02.2024 (Wed) :  Basant Panchami – Celebration  

20.02.2024 (Tue)  

        to   :  Third Unit Test (I - XII) (Tentative)    

22.02.2024 (Thu) 

28.02.2024 (Wed) :  Science Day – Science Exhibition  
 

MARCH – 2024 
 

01.03.2024 (Fri) :  School Timing – 08:00 am to 01:30 pm (I – XII)  

  08:45 am to 01:00 pm (NRY, LKG, UKG) (Tentative) 

02.03.2024 (Sat) :  Written Work Evaluation (Classes I – XII) (Tentative) 

08.03.2024 (Fri) :  Holiday – Maha Shiv Ratri  

24.03.2024 (Sun) :  Holiday – Holika Dahan 

25.03.2024 (Mon) :  Holiday – Dhulandi 

29.03.2024 (Fri) :  Holiday – Good Friday 

30.03.2024 (Sat) :  Rajasthan Divas 
 

APRIL – 2024 
 

08.04.2024 (Mon)   

       to   :  Annual Examination (All Classes) (Tentative) 

25.04.2024 (Thu)              

10.04.2024 (Wed) :  Holiday – Chetichand 

11.04.2024 (Thu) :  Holiday – Eid-Ul-Fitra 

14.04.2024 (Sun) :  Holiday – Ambedkar Jayanti 

17.04.2024 (Wed) :  Holiday – Ramnavmi 

21.04.2024 (Sun) :  Holiday – Mahaveer Jayanti 

30.04.2024 (Tue) :  Annual Result declaration (All Classes) (Tentative) 
 

MAY – 2024 

01.05.2024 (Wed) :  New session 2024-25 starts (School Re-opens) 
 

Incase of any change in dates or events, information will be sent through the students, and through 

whatsapp group message. 

Principal 


